
Rennen # 122.08.2020 - Cagnes-Sur-Mer Seite 3

©2020 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 20962222.08.2020 - Cagnes-Sur-Mer Seite 3

1
19:07

2700 m
34.000 €

Autostart

Prix De Montegiorgio
Rennpreis: 34.000 € (15.300 8.500 4.760 2.720 1.700 680 340)
PRIX DE MONTEGIORGIO Breed 1 PRIX VANS BARBOT - PARIS-TURF - TH. DIFFUSION - DSM - REVERDY Class C CHALLENGE 
REMI SADET - VANS BARBOT - JOURNAL PARIS-TURF Mobile Breed European Allocates to the Start 34.000. - harnessed. - metres 
2.700. 15.300, 8.500, 4.760, 2.720, 1.700, 680, 340.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. For 7 - 10 including years, not having won 253.000. Having 
horses, in only allowed to participate are in this event are 12 months preceding the breed, classified, in the harness, 1st, 2nd now 3rd trotting 

1
2700

ML: 3,0

Dona Viva
7j. b S (Love You - Kuza Viva)

Trainer: Dominik Locqueneux
Besitzer: Ecurie Lucky 8 Racing

Christophe Martens

2020: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    57.490 € 2019: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    49.680 €12,8 243.980 €
06.08 Enghien 1 14,0 2875B 49.000 12,0 G. Gelormini Dona Viva, Dream De Lasserie, Cash Du Ri
25.07 Enghien 2 12,8 2150A 44.000 20,0 D. Locqueneux Deesse Noire, Dona Viva, Dayan Winner
05.07 Sablé-Sur-Sarthe 7 2850B 21.000 D. Locqueneux Elie De Beaufour, Delicio Bello, Duc Du Che
19.06 Vincennes 3 13,6 2850B 44.000 9,6 M. Abrivard Diva Du Granit, Divine De Navary, Dona Viv
05.06 Vincennes 8 15,8 2850B 44.000 32,0 D. Locqueneux Deesse Noire, Diva Du Granit, Capella De V

2
ML: 9,0

Apero Du Midi
10j. b f W (Lann Bihoue - Noble Cause)

Trainer: Emile Gout
Besitzer: F. Carboni

Emile Gout

2020: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.730 € 2019: 23 Starts - 0 Siege - 5 Plätze    30.080 €13,0 245.530 €
16.08 Carpentras 7 2675B 23.000 E. Gout Express Evening, Diva D'Amour, Axe Des C
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 11.000 26,0 E. Gout Brosnan Jet, Capitole Meslois, Blackbird Wo
25.07 Aix-Les-Bains unpl 2725B 26.000 E. Gout Clovis Du Val, Bacherra Du Moulin, Ananda
18.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2700A 34.000 101,0 E. Gout Akir De Mai, Bambino Du Pre, Dimmidisia
30.06 Vichy 5 14,6 2975B 30.000 35,0 E. Gout Black Jack La Nuit, Do Kiss Me, Dimmidisia

3
ML: 8,0

Call Secret
8j. b W (Prodigious - Secret Night)

Trainer: Laurent Gout
Besitzer: Ecurie Victoria Dreams

Laurent Gout

2020: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    42.910 € 2019: 19 Starts - 4 Siege - 4 Plätze    76.120 €12,4 239.330 €
27.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,0 2925B 27.000 Laurent Gout Ecureuil Jenilou, Elea Mip, Call Secret
06.07 Hyères 1 15,0 2650A 26.000 2,0 Laurent Gout Call Secret, Dextase Montaval, Caid De Ben
17.06 Marseille (À Borél 1 12,4 2300A 25.000 Laurent Gout Call Secret, Ceasar Sisu, Cronos D'Hamelin
29.05 Marseille (À Borél 3 15,1 3000B 35.000 11,0 Laurent Gout Brindor, Bulle De Laumont, Call Secret
19.05 Marseille (À Vivau 4 14,5 2675B 24.000 40,0 Laurent Gout Do Kiss Me, Felicia De Bess, Danakil De Be

4
ML: 11,0

Darling Lorraine
7j. b S (Goetmals Wood - Pinoche Du Rib)

Trainer: Romain Derieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Ab Trot

David Bekaert

2020: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    18.030 € 2019: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    40.970 €12,6 200.610 €
11.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,6 2950B 24.000 R. Derieux Dolina Des Plaines, Darling Lorraine, Dunio
02.08 Vittel 7 2725B 23.000 R. Derieux Easton Of My Life, Bon Jenilou, Dancing Lo
25.07 Enghien unpl 2150A 44.000 134,0 R. Derieux Deesse Noire, Dona Viva, Dayan Winner
12.06 Vincennes 8 12,6 2150A 42.000 28,0 F. Anne Exit Money, Ekiango De Nile, Danseur Baro
05.06 Vincennes 9 15,9 2850B 44.000 34,0 F. Anne Deesse Noire, Diva Du Granit, Capella De V

5
ML: 27,0

Andiamo De Monchel
10j. b W (Kiwi - Naithys De Monchel)

Trainer: P.A. Rynwalt-Boulard
Besitzer: F. Peffer

Gabriele Gelormini

2020: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    640 € 2019: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    16.180 €12,4 251.500 €
08.08 Les Sables D'Olo 6 12,4 2000A 32.000 Anthony Dollion Brillant Madrik, A Sweet Dance, Calou Rena
05.08 Saint-Malo dis 2975B Monte 26.000 115,0 L. Balu Caid, Ascain, Be Cool D'Eb
18.07 Enghien unpl 2150A 49.000 157,0 G. Gelormini Victor Ferm, Goofy Greenwood, Elite De Jiel
30.06 Vichy 8 15,3 2975B 30.000 47,0 G. Gelormini Black Jack La Nuit, Do Kiss Me, Dimmidisia
14.06 Arras unpl 2900B 40.000 195,0 P.A. Rynwalt-Boulard Blues Des Landiers, Astor De Rozoy, Diesis

6
ML: 16,0

Dextase Montaval
7j. b S (Ryder De Tagor - Riline Montaval)

Trainer: Junior Guelpa
Besitzer: R. Malherbe

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2020: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    19.420 € 2019: 19 Starts - 0 Siege - 8 Plätze    53.970 €11,3 208.930 €
14.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 46.000 128,0 G. Junod Alcoy, Bilooka Du Boscail, Bulle De Laumon
18.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 13,3 2925B 38.000 8,2 J. Guelpa Eden Basque, Diva De Carless, Dextase Mo
13.07 Hyères 3 13,7 2650A 26.000 7,5 J. Guelpa Fresneaux, Drop Des Duriez, Dextase Mont
06.07 Hyères 2 15,0 2650A 26.000 6,8 J. Guelpa Call Secret, Dextase Montaval, Caid De Ben
23.06 Vincennes dis 2200B Monte 39.000 9,3 J. Condette Dolce Vita Phedo, Druss De Guez, Dede Au

7
ML: 16,0

Akir De Mai
10j. b br W (Kid De Chenu - Marina Rose)

Trainer: Julien Chauvin
Besitzer: Mme V. Bossard

Julien Chauvin

2020: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    20.730 € 2019: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.600 €13,2 223.860 €
05.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 14,6 2950B 24.000 J. Chauvin Ecureuil Jenilou, Eden Basque, Akir De Mai
27.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 15,6 2925B 27.000 J. Chauvin Ecureuil Jenilou, Elea Mip, Call Secret
18.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 13,2 2700A 34.000 188,0 J. Chauvin Akir De Mai, Bambino Du Pre, Dimmidisia
06.07 Hyères 7 15,7 2650A 26.000 65,0 J. Chauvin Call Secret, Dextase Montaval, Caid De Ben
17.06 Marseille (À Borél 9 14,1 2300A 25.000 J. Chauvin Call Secret, Ceasar Sisu, Cronos D'Hamelin

8
ML: 3,0

Diva De Carless
7j. b f S (Rockfeller Center - Thalie De Carless

Trainer: Nicolas Mortagne
Besitzer: Nicolas Mortagne

Nicolas Mortagne

2020: 8 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    48.800 € 2019: 18 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    54.360 €13,0 207.340 €
03.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,6 2950B 24.000 N. Mortagne Elea Mip, Dolina Des Plaines, Ensoleillee
18.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,2 2925B 38.000 6,6 N. Mortagne Eden Basque, Diva De Carless, Dextase Mo
03.07 Feurs 2 13,6 2875B 24.000 2,7 N. Mortagne Beauty Gem, Diva De Carless, Berenice Du 
04.06 Marseille (À Borél 1 13,7 3025B 24.000 7,3 N. Mortagne Diva De Carless, Avenir Classique, Campo 
18.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,4 2950B 29.000 8,5 N. Mortagne Diva De Carless, Calie De Bassiere, Dessyl

9
ML: 9,0

Dunion Des Racques
7j. b S (Sam Bourbon - Union Des Racques)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Mme B. Arnaudis

Nicolas Ensch

2020: 12 Starts - 4 Siege - 5 Plätze    28.350 € 2019: 10 Starts - 4 Siege - 3 Plätze    57.660 €12,9 177.130 €
11.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 14,0 2950B 24.000 N. Ensch Dolina Des Plaines, Darling Lorraine, Dunio
07.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,5 2925B 27.000 J.Ch. Feron Djembe D'Orgeres, Dunion Des Racques, C
23.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 14,4 2925B 30.000 14,0 J.Ch. Feron Charme Creole, Coyote Sly, Cash Des Caill
15.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 13,0 2150A 27.000 P. Vercruysse Dolina Des Plaines, Cash De Fael, Diza Du 
03.07 Feurs dis 2875B 19.000 6,2 Guillaume Lemoine Daltair De Kirva, Bolero Du Rouilly, Baltic S

10
ML: 39,0

Celtic Commander
8j. b H (Ready Cash - Nelinotte Du Rib)

Trainer: Virgil Foucault
Besitzer: Ec.Philippe Boff

Virgile Foucault

2020: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    5.170 € 2019: 15 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    32.930 €12,7 191.540 €
14.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 16,1 2925B 30.000 50,0 P. Lebouteiller Ecureuil Jenilou, Elea Mip, Cash De Fael
09.08 Divonne-Les-Bain dis 2675B 31.000 V. Foucault Marcello Wibb, Berenice Du Loisir, Bacherra
15.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2150A 27.000 D. Bekaert Dolina Des Plaines, Cash De Fael, Diza Du 
17.06 Marseille (À Borél 5 13,4 2300A 25.000 N. Mourot Call Secret, Ceasar Sisu, Cronos D'Hamelin
04.06 Marseille (À Borél 5 14,2 3025B 24.000 60,0 N. Mourot Diva De Carless, Avenir Classique, Campo 

Wettstar - Tipp:Dona Viva (1) – Darling Lorraine (4) – Andiamo de Monchel (5) – Call Secret (3)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


